
Eastnor Castle Events 2023 
Event Start Date End Date Ticket Options 

Easter Treasure Hunt Fri 7 April Mon 10 April Castle & Grounds 

Easter Runaround Days Tue 11 April Thu 13 April Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Eastnor ChilliFest Sun 30 April Mon 1 May Castle & Grounds 

Eastnor Steam & Vintage Sun 28 May Mon 29 May Castle & Grounds 

May Runaround Days Tue 30 May Thu 1 June Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Family Fun Day Sun 4 June  Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Animal Encounters Sun 11 June  Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Have-a-go Archery Sun 18 June  Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Eastnor SOS Sun 25 June  Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Teddy Bear’s Picnic & Storytelling Sun 2 July  Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Climbing Wall Sun 9 July  Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Make & Take - Air-dried Pottery Sun 16 July  Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Dinosaur Show Sun 23 July Thu 27 July Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Circus Skills Sun 30 July Thu 3 August Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Dance Workshops Sun 6 August Thu 10 August Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Animal Encounters Sun 13 August Thu 17 August Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Wildplay Sun 20 August Thu 24 August Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Woodvilles Medieval Living History Camp Sun 27 August Mon 28 August Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Knights & Princess School Sun 27 August Thu 31 August Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Family Fun Day Sun 3 September  Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Birds of Prey Sun 10 September  Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Autumn Antics Sun 17 September  Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

End of Season Treasure Hunt Sun 24 September  Castle & Grounds or Grounds Only  

Events Included in Admission Price 

Castle & Grounds Admission  Grounds Only Admission  

Adult (Aged 16 & over) £14.00 Adult (Aged 16 & over) £10.00 

Child (Aged 3 to 15) £8.00 Child (Aged 3 to 15) £6.00 

Family (2 Adults & 3 Children) £40.00 Family (2 Adults & 3 Children) £29.00 

Family (1 Adult & 3 Children) £26.00 Family (1 Adult & 3 Children) £19.00 

Outdoor Theatre Events 

Event Start Date End Date Ticket Options 

Sense & Sensibility by Jane Austen Sun 4 June  Adult £18.00 | Child £12.00 

Bad Dad by David Walliams Sun 23 July  Adult £16.00 | Child £13.00 | Family £50.00 

Deer Park Events 

Event Start Date End Date Ticket Options 

El Dorado Festival Thu 6 July Sun 9 July https://www.eldoradofestival.com/ 

Lakefest Thu 10 August Sun 13 August https://lakefest.co.uk/ 

Malverns Classic Thu 24 August Sun 27 August https://malvernsclassic.com/ 

Firework Champions Sat 9 September  https://www.fireworkchampions.co.uk/ 

 

 

 

Or visit:  

https://eastnorcastle.com/whats-on/ 

Scan QR Code  
to find out more 
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